extra-erdinary
spaces

day delegate rate packages

MmacC

birmingham

Here af mac birmingham we have thought of everything for you in our all-inclusive day delegate rate packages which
are available across all our fantastic spaces. We offer 4 different day delegate rates to cater for all budgets.

e Bronze Package
Room hire between 9am and 5pm
Projection or LCD screen with sound system (excluding laptop)
Flipchart and WIFI
3 servings of teq, coffee and biscuits throughout the day
Our Bridges Café Bar is available for food purchase

527.00* per person plus vat

e Silver Package
Room hire between 9am and 5pm
Projection or LCD screen with sound system (excluding laptop)
Flipchart and WIFI
3 servings of teq, coffee and biscuits throughout the day
Hot and cold finger buffet with orange juice

£34.50* per person plus vat

e Gold Package
Room hire between 9am and 5pm
Projection or LCD screen with sound system
Laptop, flipchart, WIFI and stationary
Teq, coffee and pastries on arrival
Teq, coffee and biscuits mid-morning
Teq, coffee and biscuits mid-afternoon
Hot and cold finger buffet with orange juice

£39.50* per person plus vat

e Plafinum Package
Room hire between 9am and 5pm
Projection or LCD screen with sound system
Laptop, flipchart and WIFI
Teq, coffee and hot breakfast on arrival
Teq, coffee and biscuits mid-morning
Tea and coffee with lunch
Teq, coffee and cakes in the affernoon
Upgraded hot and cold buffet with orange juice

£44.50* per person plus vat

- * Minimum number applies for each spaces as per the details on page 2

- * Discounted rate applies for charities, third sectors, education and government departments

- *We reserve the right to allocate the most suitable room based on room availability, attendance and
the room layout. Some useful information are available on page 2

mac birmingham Exnlore &
Cannon Hill Park, Birmingham, B12 9QH %fg;gi;i /%
T: 0121 446 3250 9LOVET

Hires@machbirmingham.co.uk a perfeci’

www.macbirmingham.co.uk venue



extra-erdinary
spaces

6

10
10
10
12
15
24
32

MmacC

birmingham

40
40
50
50
60
90
120

Maximum Capacities

[0)
o]
(0} [0} c
o [ || 2|86 ]2
based on layout () = 2 = &5 O (z) %
= n £ 77} = ~ — 0
n a— (o] - o () o) 0]
[0) o ) o e} o ol (o3
5 9 O o 2 o] o] 2
o Q o) c & £ i
2 9 o} o) 2 g % £
= @) foa) foa) O o o (@)
Bryant Room 30 16 18 20 12 10 22 30
Saintoury Room 16 8 N/A 10 N/A N/A 12 15
Roughley Room 16 8 N/A 10 N/A N/A 12 15
Cole Room 16 8 N/A 10 N/A N/A 10 10
Pinsent Masons Room 1 66 40 32 50 28 25 30 60
Pinsent Masons Room 2 36 16 16 20 12 14 20 30
Deloitte Room 85 40 20 50 32 16 25 80
Cinema 150 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Main Theatre 219 144 50 180 126 60 70 200
Hexagon Theatre 84 NA | NA | NA | NA N/A | NA | NA
Foyle Studio 120 96 45 120 72 46 62 175
Randle Studio 100 56 30 70 50 26 40 80
Performance Studio 120 80 42 100 60 32 50 120
English Studio 100 56 30 70 50 26 40 85
Music Room 1 40 32 20 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
irmi 7. bomppn ©
mac blrmllnghom o Explore &
Cannon Hill Park, Birmingham, B12 9QH %“% “AVver
L, € Y
T: 0121 446 3250 odapindf fha
Hires@macbirmingham.co.uk a peffed’

www.macbirmingham.co.uk venue



