## extra-ordinary spaces

### day delegate rate packages



Here at mac birmingham we have thought of everything for you in our all-inclusive day delegate rate packages which are available across all our fantastic spaces. We offer 4 different day delegate rates to cater for all budgets.



#### Bronze Package

Room hire between 9am and 5pm Projection or LCD screen with sound system (excluding laptop) Flipchart and WIFI

3 servings of tea, coffee and biscuits throughout the day Our Bridges Café Bar is available for food purchase

£27.00\* per person plus vat

#### Silver Package

Room hire between 9am and 5pm Projection or LCD screen with sound system (excluding laptop) Flipchart and WIFI

3 servings of tea, coffee and biscuits throughout the day Hot and cold finger buffet with orange juice

£34.50\* per person plus vat



#### Gold Package

Room hire between 9am and 5pm
Projection or LCD screen with sound system
Laptop, flipchart, WIFI and stationary
Tea, coffee and pastries on arrival
Tea, coffee and biscuits mid-morning
Tea, coffee and biscuits mid-afternoon
Hot and cold finger buffet with orange juice

£39.50\* per person plus vat

### Platinum Package

Room hire between 9am and 5pm
Projection or LCD screen with sound system
Laptop, flipchart and WIFI
Tea, coffee and hot breakfast on arrival
Tea, coffee and biscuits mid-morning
Tea and coffee with lunch
Tea, coffee and cakes in the afternoon
Upgraded hot and cold buffet with orange juice



### £44.50\* per person plus vat

- \* Minimum number applies for each spaces as per the details on page 2
- \* Discounted rate applies for charities, third sectors, education and government departments
- \* We reserve the right to allocate the most suitable room based on room availability, attendance and the room layout. Some useful information are available on page 2

#### mac birmingham

Cannon Hill Park, Birmingham, B12 9QH T: 0121 446 3250 Hires@macbirmingham.co.uk www.macbirmingham.co.uk



# extra-erdinary spaces



	DDR Minimum Numbers
Cole Room	6
Roughley Room	10
Saintbury Room	10
Pinsent Masons 2	10
Bryant Room	12
Music Room 1	15
Pinsent Masons 1	24
Deloitte Room	32
Randle Room	40
English Room	40
Performance Room	50
Hexagon Theatre	50
Foyle Room	60
Cinema	90
Theatre	120

Maximum Capacities based on layout	Theatre Style	Cabaret Style	Boardroom Style	Banquet Style	Classroom Style	U-shape / Table	U-shape / No Table	Drinks Reception
Bryant Room	30	16	18	20	12	10	22	30
Saintbury Room	16	8	N/A	10	N/A	N/A	12	15
Roughley Room	16	8	N/A	10	N/A	N/A	12	15
Cole Room	16	8	N/A	10	N/A	N/A	10	10
Pinsent Masons Room 1	66	40	32	50	28	25	30	60
Pinsent Masons Room 2	36	16	16	20	12	14	20	30
Deloitte Room	85	40	20	50	32	16	25	80
Cinema	150	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Main Theatre	219	144	50	180	126	60	70	200
Hexagon Theatre	84	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Foyle Studio	120	96	45	120	72	46	62	175
Randle Studio	100	56	30	70	50	26	40	80
Performance Studio	120	80	42	100	60	32	50	120
English Studio	100	56	30	70	50	26	40	85
Music Room 1	40	32	20	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

#### mac birmingham

Cannon Hill Park, Birmingham, B12 9QH T: 0121 446 3250 Hires@macbirmingham.co.uk www.macbirmingham.co.uk

